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PEX Crimp Fittings

PEX CRIMP RINGS
These copper crimp rings provide a secure 
connection for the Viega PEX Crimp system. 
Use only with Viega PEX Crimp fittings and 
tools.

2
model V5019.9

43600
43620
43640
43660

3/8 100
1/2 100
3/4 100
1 50

0.011
0.013
0.015
0.023

XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x Copper (female)

PEX CRIMP COPPER TUBING ADAPTERS
Use these copper sweat adapters to make a 
PEX Crimp connection between ViegaPEX 
tubing and standard copper tubing.

BRASS
model V5015.2

40635
40645

1/2 x 1/2 50
3/4 x 3/4 25

0.038
0.073

XX
XX

COPPER

2
model V5015.21

40655 1 x 1 10 0.11
XX

PEX Crimp
x Copper (male)

BRASS PEX CRIMP COPPER FITTING 
ADAPTERS
Use these copper sweat adapters to make a 
PEX Crimp connection between ViegaPEX 
tubing and standard copper tubing.

BRASS
model V5015.1

40633
40644

1/2 x 1/2 50
3/4 x 3/4 25

0.038
0.086

XX
XX

COPPER

2
model V5015.11

60651 1 x 1 10 0.11
XX

PEX Crimp
x Copper (female)
or (male)

BRASS PEX CRIMP COPPER TUBING & 
FITTING ADAPTERS
Use these copper sweat adapters to make a 
PEX Crimp connection between ViegaPEX 
tubing and standard copper tubing. These 
fittings are machined to fit both dimensions as 
listed in the dimension column.

2
model V5015.4

40621
40622
40631
40654

3/8 x 1/4 or 3/8 50
3/8 x 3/8 or 1/2 50
1/2 x 1/4 or 3/8 50
1 x 3/4 or 1 10

0.026
0.033
0.034
0.185

XX
XX
XX
XX
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PEX Crimp
x M NPT

BRASS PEX CRIMP MALE NPT ADAPTERS
Use male NPT adapters to make a PEX Crimp 
connection between ViegaPEX tubing and a 
female NPT thread.

2
model V5011

48302
48321
48324
48342
48340
48346
48361
48366

3/8 x 1/2 50
1/2 x 1/2 50
1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 x 1/2 25
3/4 x 3/4 25
3/4 x 1 10
1 x 3/4 10
1 x 1 10

0.101
0.104
0.171
0.105
0.172
0.28

0.184
0.227

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x M NPT

BRASS PEX CRIMP MALE NPT ELBOWS
Use male NPT threaded elbows to provide a 
90º PEX Crimp connection between ViegaPEX 
tubing and a female NPT thread.

2
model V5014

40222
40232
40221
40223

3/8 x 3/8 10
1/2 x 3/8 10
1/2 x 1/2 10
3/4 x 3/4 10

0.25
0.247
0.361
0.165

XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x F NPT

BRASS PEX CRIMP FEMALE NPT 
ADAPTERS
Use female NPT adapters to make a PEX Crimp 
connection between ViegaPEX tubing and a 
male NPT thread.

2
model V5012

48323
48333
48334
48344
48345
48355

3/8 x 1/2 25
1/2 x 1/2 25
1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 x 3/4 25
3/4 x 1 10
1 x 1 10

0.103
0.141
0.184
0.189
0.308
0.372

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp

BRASS PEX CRIMP COUPLINGS
These couplings mate two sections of 
ViegaPEX tubing with the PEX Crimp 
connection. Use to repair damaged sections or 
connect long runs.

2
model V5015

40422
40432
40433
40443
40444
40454
40455

3/8 100
3/8 x 1/2 100
1/2 100
1/2 x 3/4 50
3/4 50
3/4 x 1 10
1 10

0.018
0.026
0.028
0.045
0.049
0.068
0.086

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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PEX Crimp
x PB

BRASS PEX CRIMP PB ADAPTERS
Use these adapters for making repairs to 
existing polybutylene plumbing systems. 
Adapters join ViegaPEX tubing to PB tubing. 
Both connections use Viega Crimp tools and 
crimp rings.

2
model V5015.6

48622
48633
48644
48655

3/8 x 3/8 100
1/2 x 1/2 100
3/4 x 3/4 50
1 x 1 10

0.021
0.028
0.049
0.082

XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x PE

BRASS PEX CRIMP PE ADAPTERS
Use these adapters for transitioning from 
ViegaPEX to IPS sized Polyethylene pipe. 
Adapters join ViegaPEX tubing to PE piping. 
Use a Viega Crimp tool and crimp ring for the 
ViegaPEX connection and a standard stainless 
steel hose clamp for the PE connection.

2
model V5015.7

48645
48656

3/4 x 3/4 25
1 x 1 10

0.11
0.161

XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp

BRASS PEX CRIMP ELBOWS
Use elbows for 90º PEX Crimp connections in 
ViegaPEX runs.

2
model V5016

48222
48233
48243
48244
48255

3/8 50
1/2 50
1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 25
1 10

0.053
0.058
0.112
0.11

0.165

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp

BRASS PEX CRIMP TEES
Use these PEX Crimp tees to join identical sizes 
of ViegaPEX tubing. Dimensions are listed as 
labeled, A x B x C.

2
model V5018

40500
40520
48524
40540
48433
48434
48443
48445
40560
48544
48545
48553
48554

3/8 50
1/2 50
1/2 x 1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 25
3/4 x 1/2 x 1/2 25
3/4 x 1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2 25
3/4 x 3/4 x 1 10
1 10
1 x 3/4 x 3/4 10
1 x 3/4 x 1 10
1 x 1 x 1/2 10
1 x 1 x 3/4 10

0.066
0.058
0.078
0.109
0.105
0.106
0.111
0.233
0.183
0.147
0.223
0.21
0.21

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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PEX Crimp

BRASS PEX CRIMP TEST PLUGS
Use PEX Crimp plugs to cap ViegaPEX tubing 
during pressure testing or at dead ends.

2
model V5056

40702
40723
40744
40765

3/8 100
1/2 100
3/4 50
1 10

0.017
0.023
0.046
0.079

XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x F NPT

PEX CRIMP DROP EAR ELBOW
Drop Ear elbows provide a secure PEX Crimp 
connection with a female NPT thread exiting a 
wall or floor at a 90º angle.

2
model V5025.6

40233
40244

1/2 x 1/2 10
3/4 x 3/4 10

0.198
0.256

XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x Lav

BRASS PEX CRIMP LAV ADAPTER
Use these adapters to transition directly from a 
PEX Crimp connection to the lav or faucet 
fixture.

PLASTIC NUT
model V5075

40323
40333

3/8 x 1/2 1
1/2 x 1/2 1

0.065
0.055

XX
XX

BRASS NUT
model V5075.1

40324
40334
40344

3/8 x 1/2 1
1/2 x 1/2 1
3/4 x 3/4 1

0.09
0.09
0.16

XX
XX
XX

COMPRESSION

2
model V5077

40321
40331

3/8 x 1/4 (3/8) 1
1/2 x 1/4 (3/8) 1

0.12
0.115

XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x Closet (plastic nut)

BRASS AND COPPER PEX CRIMP CLOSET 
ADAPTERS
These adapters allow you to transition directly 
from PEX Crimp to the closet connection.

2
model V5077.1

44223
44233

3/8 x 1/2 1
1/2 x 1/2 1

0.07
0.065

XX
XX



181

PureFlow

P
u

re
F

lo
w

Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)

P
u

re
F

lo
w

ZERO LEAD REPLACEMENT CONE SEALS
Replacement cone seals are available for use 
with Lav or Closet adapters.

CLOSET CONE
model V5084

43820 1/2 100 0.005
XX

LAV CONE

2
model V5084.1

43721
43740

1/2 100
3/4 100

0.002
0.004

XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x Flare

BRASS PEX CRIMP x FLARE ADAPTER
Use this adapter to connect ViegaPEX tubing 
directly to a fixture requiring a brass flare 
connection.

2
model V5063.5

40325 1/2 x 1/2 1 0.085
XX

PEX Crimp
x CTS (OD)

ICE MAKER VALVE KITS
These kits are available to make PEX Crimp ice 
maker connections easily and quickly.

STRAIGHT ADAPTERS
model V5051

40301
40322

3/8 x 1/8 (1/4) 1
1/2 x 1/8 (1/4) 1

0.11
0.115

XX
XX

TEES

2
model V5051.1

40503
40524

3/8 x 1/8 (1/4) 1
1/2 x 1/8 (1/4) 1

0.14
0.22

XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x NPT
x Length

PEX CRIMP WATER HEATER SWIVEL 
CONNECTOR
These swivel connectors provide an 18" long 
copper flex connection between ViegaPEX 
tubing and the water heater.

MALE THREADED CONNECTION
model V5049

47640 3/4 x 3/4 x 18 25 0.81
XX

FEMALE THREADED CONNECTION

2
model V5049.1

47645 3/4 x 3/4 x 18 25 0.57
XX

PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp

PEX CRIMP BALL VALVES
Standard bore in-line valves for use with the 
PureFlow PEX Crimp fitting system.

1/4 TURN
model V5036.21

40010
40020
40040
44060

3/8 x 3/8 10
1/2 x 1/2 10
3/4 x 3/4 10
1 x 1 10

0.157
0.152
0.337
1.23

XX
XX
XX
XX

MULTI TURN

2
model V5036.26

40011
42021

1/2 x 1/2 (brass) 10
1/2 x 1/2 (crome) 10

0.21
0.21

XX
XX
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PEX Crimp
x CTS (OD)

PEX CRIMP STRAIGHT STOP VALVES
These valves allow fixture shut-off at the crimp 
connection between ViegaPEX tubing and 
standard fixture rises.

1/4 TURN
model V5036.27

42001 3/8 x 1/4 (3/8) 1 0.34
XX

MULTI TURN

2
model V503637

42022 1/2 x 1/4 (3/8) 1 0.225
XX

PEX Crimp
x CTS (OD)

PEX ANGLE STOP VALVES
For situations where the ViegaPEX tubing and 
fixture riser meet at a 90º angle, these valves 
provide a 90º crimp connection and shut-off 
capability. ViegaPEX tubing requires a stainless 
steel insert stiffener (included) when making a 
connection with these fittings.

COMPRESSION - 1/4 TURN
model V5036.29

42023 1/2 x 1/4 (3/8) 1 0.27
XX

PEX CRIMP - MULTI TURN

2
model V5036.28

42002
42025

3/8 x 1/4 (3/8) 1
1/2 x 1/4 (3/8) 1

0.34
0.18

XX
XX
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PEX Compression

CTS (OD)

COMPRESSION COUPLINGS
These fittings allow you to connect a variety of 
CTS sized tubing using a compression 
connection. ViegaPEX tubing requires a 
stainless steel insert stiffener (included) when 
making a connection with these fittings.

2
model V5343

57420
57440

1/2 (5/8) 1
3/4 (7/8) 1

0.13
0.295

XX
XX

CTS (OD)
x M NPT

COMPRESSION MALE NPT ADAPTERS
These fittings allow you to connect a variety of 
CTS sized tubing using a compression 
connection. ViegaPEX tubing requires a 
stainless steel insert stiffener (included) when 
making a connection with these fittings.

2
model V5041

57301
57320
57340

3/8 (1/2) x 1/2 1
1/2 (5/8) x 1/2 1
3/4 (7/8) x 3/4 1

0.10
0.105
0.215

XX
XX
XX

CTS (OD)
x F NPT

COMPRESSION FEMALE NPT ADAPTERS
These fittings allow you to connect a variety of 
CTS sized tubing using a compression 
connection. ViegaPEX tubing requires a 
stainless steel insert stiffener (included) when 
making a connection with these fittings.

2
model V5041.1

57325
57345

1/2 (5/8) x 1/2 1
3/4 (7/8) x 3/4 1

0.105
0.195

XX
XX

CTS (OD)
x M NPT

COMPRESSION MALE NPT ELBOWS
These fittings allow you to connect a variety of 
CTS sized tubing using a compression 
connection. ViegaPEX tubing requires a 
stainless steel insert stiffener (included) when 
making a connection with these fittings.

2
model V5041.2

57200
57201
57220

3/8 (1/2) x 3/8 1
1/2 (5/8) x 3/8 1
1/2 (5/8) x 1/2 1

0.145
0.21

0.195

XX
XX
XX
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CTS (OD)
x F NPT

COMPRESSION FEMALE NPT ELBOWS
These fittings allow you to connect a variety of 
CTS sized tubing using a compression 
connection. ViegaPEX tubing requires a 
stainless steel insert stiffener (included) when 
making a connection with these fittings.

2
model V5041.3

57225 1/2 (5/8) x 1/2 1 0.19
XX


